
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (66.667% = 5 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

77 

1 

72 

4 

12 

3 

8 

99 

6 

69 

67 

58 

27 

103 

84 

17 

37 

Name 

Tim Reeves/ Mark Wilkes 

John Holden/ Lee Cain 

Peter Founds/ Jevan Walmsley 

*Alan Founds/ Jake Lowther 

*Lewis Blackstock/ Patrick Rosney 

Conrad Harrison/ Andy Winkle 

Darren Hope/ Lenny Bumfrey 

Steve  Ramsden/ Matty Ramsden 

Karl Bennett/ Maxime Vasseur 

Greg Lambert/ Julie Canipa 

Alan Warner/ Ian Tennant 

John Chandler/ Doug Chandler 

Alan Warden/ Marc Maier 

*Estelle LeBlond/ Melanie Farnier 

*Maria Costello/ Sarah Stokoe 

*Lee Crawford/ Scott  Hardie 

Nigel  Smith/ Chris  McGahan 

Machine 

600 LCR Honda 

600 LCR Honda 

597 DDM Suzuki 

600 LCR Yamaha 

600 Honda 

600 Bellas Honda 

600 Suzuki 

600 LCR Honda 

600 Suzuki 

600 G L R Honda 

600 Ireson Suzuki 

600 Ireson Yamaha 

600 AWR 

600 SGR 

600 LCR Kawasaki 

600 LCR Suzuki 

599 Ireson Honda 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

20:31.255 

20:50.858 

20:55.417 

20:55.564 

20:59.810 

21:04.705 

21:23.638 

21:39.919 

21:40.805 

22:25.695 

23:22.820 

21:00.069 

21:01.142 

16:16.398 

17:43.822 

8:06.718 

5:51.936 

Avg. Speed 

99.411 

97.853 

97.497 

97.486 

97.158 

96.781 

95.354 

94.160 

94.096 

90.957 

87.253 

84.995 

84.923 

94.019 

86.293 

94.305 

86.948 

Best Tm 

2:31.138 

2:31.057 

2:33.986 

2:34.168 

2:35.816 

2:36.057 

2:35.998 

2:40.039 

2:40.470 

2:46.133 

2:53.485 

2:57.696 

2:57.869 

2:39.539 

2:55.733 

2:39.117 

2:50.355 

Best Speed 

101.232 

101.286 

99.360 

99.242 

98.193 

98.041 

98.078 

95.602 

95.345 

92.095 

88.192 

86.102 

86.018 

95.901 

87.064 

96.156 

89.812 

In Lap 

4 

4 

7 

7 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

2 

7 

3 

6 

5 

2 

3 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Lap Record (2:31.057) for scar by No.1 John Holden/ Lee Cain. 

15 s credit to No. 1 John Holden / Lee Cain 

Margin of Victory 

19.603 

Avg. Speed 

99.411 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.057 

Best Speed 

101.286 

Best Lap by 

1 - John Holden/ Lee Cain 

Printed: 12/07/2018 16:29:42 

ACU Permit No.52591  IMN No.191/53 

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 

12 July 2018 

[12] Darryl Blake Construction Sidecar Championship 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:59:22 

Billown Circuit 4.250 miles 

12/07/2018 16:00 

2018 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 
100 ROAD RACES


